
期間 総計 前週との差額 来場者数 集客% 公演数 上演作品数

1/10-1/16/2022 $18,496,689 $244,955 162,566 66.45% 196 25

1/3-1/9/2022 $18,251,734 $-8,054,918 156,986 61.90% 204 27

12/27/2021-1/2/2022 $26,306,652 $3,795,025 179,036 73.85% 201 30

12/13-12/19/2021 $22,511,627 $-8,022,182 184,227 82.58% 191 31

12/6-12/12/2021 $30,533,809 $4,319,074 240,602 85.11% 235 32

11/29-12/5/2021 $26,214,735 $-6,328,835 210,795 83.06% 217 29

11/22-11/28/2021 $32,543,570 $7,469,522 238,354 82.77% 245 33

11/15-11/21/2021 $25,074,048 $-491,593 212,819 80.47% 227 32

11/8-11/14/2021 $25,565,641 $2,711,046 214,681 86.19% 214 31

11/1-11/7/2021 $22,854,595 $3,191,157 193,303 81.50% 207 30

10/25-10/31/2021 $19,663,438 $-2,501,164 168,169 77.52% 183 27

10/18-10/24/2021 $22,164,602 n/a 176,083 85.16% 174 26


